

International Tuition Fees FOR NEW STUDENTS



Entrance awards, scholarships and grants are available to new students for on-campus programs.

Choosing to study at a university is a big commitment, not only in terms of your academic life, but also in terms of your finances. University Canada West can help you to find the best payment method while also answering questions about tuition fees, student loans and other financial options.

Please note: The tuition information listed is in Canadian dollars and is subject to change without notice.

For more information, contact your UCW Representative.

UNIVERSITY CANADA WEST

1461 Granville Street
Vancouver, British Columbia
V6Z 0E5, Canada



On-Campus Tuition Fees

ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

	2022 Fees	2023 Fees	2024 Fees
Number of Courses	20	20	20
Cost per Course	\$1,827	\$1,920	\$2,018
Total Tuition Fees	\$36,540	\$38,400	\$40,360

Tuition deposit for international students: \$7,900

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE & BACHELOR OF ARTS IN BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

	2022 Fees	2023 Fees	2024 Fees
Number of Courses	40	40	40
Cost per Course	\$1,827	\$1,920	\$2,018
Total Tuition Fees	\$73,080	\$76,800	\$80,720

Tuition deposit for international students: \$7,900

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

	2022 Fees	2023 Fees	2024 Fees
Number of Courses	15	15	15
Cost per Course*	\$2,456	\$2,580	\$2,709
Total Tuition Fees*	\$36,840	\$38,700	\$40,635

Tuition deposit for international students: \$7,900

MBA FOUNDATION

	2022 Fees	2023 Fees	2024 Fees
Number of Courses	3	3	3
Total Tuition Fees	\$7,375	\$7,750	\$8,135

Tuition deposit for international students: \$7,900

UNIVERSITY ACCESS PROGRAM

	2022 Fees	2023 Fees	2024 Fees
Number of Courses	1-3	1-3	1-3
Cost Per Course	\$5,195	\$5,455	\$5,730

Tuition deposit for international students: \$7,900

* Students taking MRKT 621 will be charged an extra \$150 fee to access Digital Marketing Institute modules and membership.